0
- 5
m
m
GRADE A (HEAVY DUTY) TO BE
NON ROCKING, CAST IRON, TO BS
EN 124, CLASS D400 WITH A
900cm² MINIMUM AREA OF
WATERWAY IN CARRIAGEWAY
AND A MINIMUM FRAME DEPTH OF
150mm BEDDED ON MORTAR 1:3
CEMENT/SAND MIX. NOMINAL
325mm SIZE WITH SUITABLE
PEDESTRIAN GRATING PATTERN
IN SHARED SURFACE AREAS
MIN 2 - MAX 4 COURSES OF
ENGINEERING BRICKWORK CLASS
'B' TO BS 3921.ALL JOINTS
MORTARED AND JOINTED USING
1:3 CEMENT/ SAND MIX. TOTAL
CORBELLING TO BE 30mm MAX.
FLEXIBLE JOINT
WHERE SEWERS HAVE A CONCRETE BED AND
SURROUND FLEXIBILITY OF ALL JOINTS IS TO BE
MAINTAINED BY PROVIDING A FLEXIBLE JOINT
THROUGH CONCRETE USING A COMPRESSIBLE
BOARD. BOARD TO BE PRECUT TO PIPE
DIAMETER AND TO PROVIDE A COMPLETE
BREAK BETWEEN THE CONCRETE SURROUNDS.
THE COMPRESSIBLE BOARD IS TO BE 18mm
THICK FOR PIPE DIAMETERS UP TO 450mm
DIAMETER AND 36mm THICK FOR LARGER
DIAMETERS.
KERB BACKING CONC.
GRADE C7.5P
RODDING EYE AND
STOPPER
150mm C20P CONCRETE
BED & SURROUND TO
GULLY
BS 5911 PART 2 CONC.
GULLY 450 x 910 WITH
RODDING EYE AND
STOPPER
NOTE:
ALL CONNECTIONS SHALL BE 150mm DIA TO BS 65 VITRIFIED CLAY PIPES
AND WHERE COVER IS LESS THAN 1200mm THERE SHALL BE 150mm
CONCRETE BED AND SURROUND.
Power Ducts
100 300 300 100
Gas Main Telemetry Ducts
Foul Water Surface Water
Scale (@          )
Checked by
Drawn by
Date Project number
03
 A
ug
us
t 2
02
2
Rev. Description Date
Drawing Number Rev
PROJECT CLIENT
SHEET
App By
No part of this document may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or stored in any retrieval system of any nature without the written
permission of Fehily Timoney & Company as copyright holder except as agreed for use on the project for which the document was originally
issued. Do not scale.  Use figured dimensions only. If in doubt - Ask!
O:\ACAD\2021\P21-150\P21-150-0700-0005
P21-150-0700-0005
TYPICAL SITE DETAILS
SHEET 1 OF 2
P21-150
SID APPLICATION, EIAR & IE LICENCE
APPLICATION FOR THORNTONS CAPPAGH
A
1:2507.06.22
CS
FC
If Applicable : Ordnance Survey Ireland Licence No. EN 0001220 © Ordnance Survey Ireland and Government of Ireland
A1-
THORNTONS RECYCLING
.
A ISSUE FOR PLANNING CC 07.06.22
 PIPE BEDDING DETAILS
Scale 1:25
TRENCH CROSS SECTIONS
UNDER TRAFFICKED AREAS
Scale 1:20
 FLOW CONTROL MANHOLE DETAIL
Scale 1:25
 ROAD GULLY DETAIL
Scale 1:20
 TYPICAL CROSS SECTION
 THROUGH SERVICE CORRIDOR
Scale 1:20